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About us

O nas

Über uns

EUROMILK is a family business that supplies complete and 
specialized solutions for farms and enterprises focused 
on high performance, profitability and productivity. The 
company belongs to the GAMA Group, which has been 
developing in the agricultural sector since 1990. The main 
activity profile is the production of high-class agricultural 
machinery, mainly mixer wagons, manure spreaders, slurry 
tankers and automation of feeding.

EUROMILK jest firmą rodzinną, dostarczającą kompletne i specjalistyczne 
rozwiązania gospodarstwom i przedsiębiorstwom skoncentrowanym na 
wysokiej wydajności, rentowności i produktywności. Firma należy do Grupy 
GAMA, która od 1990 roku rozwija się w branży rolniczej. Głównym profilem 
działalności jest produkcja wysokiej klasy maszyn rolniczych, głównie 
wozów paszowych, rozrzutników obornika, wozów asenizacyjnych oraz 
automatyzacji żywienia.

EUROMILK ist ein Familienunternehmen, das komplette und spezialisierte 
Lösungen für landwirtschaftliche Betriebe liefert, die auf hohe Leistung, 
Rentabilität und Produktivität ausgerichtet sind. Das Unternehmen 
gehört zur GAMA-Gruppe, die sich seit 1990 im Agrarsektor 
entwickelt. Das Haupttätigkeitsprofil ist die Herstellung hochwertiger 
Landmaschinen, hauptsächlich Mischwagen, Miststreuer, Güllefässer und 
Automatisierungssysteme der Füttervorgänge.
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Our
products

Nasza oferta
Unsere produkte
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FX 500 SLIM FX 600 SLIM FX 700 SLIM

Capacity [m3] / Pojemność / Kapazität 5 6 7

Height [m] / Wysokość / Höhe 2,16 2,41 2,66

Width [m] / Szerokość / Breite 1,82

Lenght [m] / Długość / Länge 4,00 4,01

Weight [kg] / Masa / Gewicht 2 545 2 615 2 690

Minimum power demand [hp]**
Minimalne zapotrzebowanie mocy [KM]
Minimaler Leistungsbedarf [PS]

40 45 50

Minimum power demand with a reduction 
gearbox [hp]**
Minimalne zapotrzebowanie mocy z reduktorem 
dwubiegowym [KM] / Minimaler Leistungsbedarf mit 
Untersetzungsgetriebe [PS]

30 32 37

Number of augers [pcs]
Ilość ślimaków [szt] / Anzahl der Schnecken [St] 1

Number of cutting knives [pcs]
Ilość noży tnących [szt] / Anzahl Schneidmesser [St] 7

Window height from the ground [mm]
Wysokość okna od podłoża / Fensterhöhe vom Boden 500

Tyres / Ogumienie / Reifen R 15,3-10/75 single axle / oś pojedyncza / Einzelachse

FX 700 FX 800 FX 900 FX 1000

Capacity [m3] / Pojemność / Kapazität 7 8 9 10

Height [m] / Wysokość / Höhe 2,37 2,52 2,71 2,88

Width [m] / Szerokość / Breite 2,32

Lenght [m] / Długość / Länge 4,65 4,70 4,75 4,80

Weight [kg] / Masa / Gewicht 2 810 2 960 3 100 3 270

Minimum power demand [hp]**
Minimalne zapotrzebowanie mocy [KM]
Minimaler Leistungsbedarf [PS]

53 57 62 69

Minimum power demand with a reduction 
gearbox [hp]**
Minimalne zapotrzebowanie mocy z reduktorem 
dwubiegowym [KM] / Minimaler Leistungsbedarf mit 
Untersetzungsgetriebe [PS]

40 42 45 50

Number of augers [pcs]
Ilość ślimaków [szt] / Anzahl der Schnecken [St] 1

Number of cutting knives [pcs]
Ilość noży tnących [szt] / Anzahl Schneidmesser [St] 9

Window height from the ground [mm]
Wysokość okna od podłoża / Fensterhöhe vom Boden 760

Tyres / Ogumienie / Reifen 13.0/55-16 (340/55-16) single axle / oś pojedyncza / Einzelachse

Technical data* Technical data*
Specyfikacja techniczna
Technische Daten

Specyfikacja techniczna
Technische Daten

5 m3 - 7 m3 7 m3 - 10 m3

FX SLIM FX

* Technical parameters may change depending on the eqipment. The INDIVIDUAL version may significantly differ from the parameters provided. / Parametry techniczne mogą ulec zmianie w zależności od 
stosowanego wyposażenia. Wersja INDIVIDUAL może w znacznym stopniu odbiegać od podanych parametrów. / Technische Parameter können sich je nach Ausstattung ändern. Die INDIVIDUAL - version kann 
erheblich von den angegebenen Parametern abweichen.
** Power demand may vary depending on the type od the loaded material and the type of the planetary gearbox. / Pobór mocy może się różnić w zależności od załadowanych produków i zastosowanego trybu 
przekładni planetarnej. / Der Leistungsbedarf kann je nach Art des geladenen Materials und der Art des Planetengetriebes variieren.

* Technical parameters may change depending on the eqipment. The INDIVIDUAL version may significantly differ from the parameters provided. / Parametry techniczne mogą ulec zmianie w zależności od 
stosowanego wyposażenia. Wersja INDIVIDUAL może w znacznym stopniu odbiegać od podanych parametrów. / Technische Parameter können sich je nach Ausstattung ändern. Die INDIVIDUAL - version kann 
erheblich von den angegebenen Parametern abweichen.
** Power demand may vary depending on the type od the loaded material and the type of the planetary gearbox. / Pobór mocy może się różnić w zależności od załadowanych produków i zastosowanego trybu 
przekładni planetarnej. / Der Leistungsbedarf kann je nach Art des geladenen Materials und der Art des Planetengetriebes variieren.
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FXL 700 FXL 800 FXL 900 FXL 1000

Capacity [m3] / Pojemność / Kapazität 7 8 9 10

Height [m] / Wysokość / Höhe 2,37 2,18 2,57 2,32 2,51 2,69

Width [m] / Szerokość / Breite 2,10 2,32 2,10 2,32 2,32

Lenght [m] / Długość / Länge 4,46 4,47 4,50 4,54

Weight [kg] / Masa / Gewicht 2 720 2 870 3 020 3 190

Minimum power demand [hp]**
Minimalne zapotrzebowanie mocy [KM]
Minimaler Leistungsbedarf [PS]

53 57 62 69

Minimum power demand with a reduction 
gearbox [hp]**
Minimalne zapotrzebowanie mocy z reduktorem 
dwubiegowym [KM] / Minimaler Leistungsbedarf mit 
Untersetzungsgetriebe [PS]

40 42 45 50

Number of augers [pcs]
Ilość ślimaków [szt] / Anzahl der Schnecken [St] 1

Number of cutting knives [pcs]
Ilość noży tnących [szt] / Anzahl Schneidmesser [St] 9

Window height from the ground [mm]
Wysokość okna od podłoża / Fensterhöhe vom Boden 610

Tyres / Ogumienie / Reifen 13.0/55-16 (340/55-16) single axle / oś pojedyncza / Einzelachse

FX 700 HD FX 800 HD FX 900 HD FX 1000 HD FX 1200 HD

Capacity [m3] / Pojemność / Kapazität 7 8 9 10 12

Height [m] / Wysokość / Höhe 2,40 2,55 2,74 2,66 2,96

Width [m] / Szerokość / Breite 2,32 2,55

Lenght [m] / Długość / Länge 4,70 4,75 4,80 4,85 4,92

Weight [kg] / Masa / Gewicht 3 255 3 370 3 480 3 590 3 810

Minimum power demand [hp]**
Minimalne zapotrzebowanie mocy [KM]
Minimaler Leistungsbedarf [PS]

40 42 45 50 60

Number of augers [pcs]
Ilość ślimaków [szt] / Anzahl der Schnecken [St] 1

Number of cutting knives [pcs]
Ilość noży tnących [szt] / Anzahl Schneidmesser [St] 9

Window height from the ground [mm]
Wysokość okna od podłoża / Fensterhöhe vom Boden 840

Tyres / Ogumienie / Reifen 13.0/55-16 (340/55-16) single axle / oś pojedyncza / Einzelachse

Technical data* Technical data*
Specyfikacja techniczna
Technische Daten

Specyfikacja techniczna
Technische Daten

7 m3 - 10 m3 7 m3 - 12 m3

FXL FX HD

* Technical parameters may change depending on the eqipment. The INDIVIDUAL version may significantly differ from the parameters provided. / Parametry techniczne mogą ulec zmianie w zależności od 
stosowanego wyposażenia. Wersja INDIVIDUAL może w znacznym stopniu odbiegać od podanych parametrów. / Technische Parameter können sich je nach Ausstattung ändern. Die INDIVIDUAL - version kann 
erheblich von den angegebenen Parametern abweichen.
** Power demand may vary depending on the type od the loaded material and the type of the planetary gearbox. / Pobór mocy może się różnić w zależności od załadowanych produków i zastosowanego trybu 
przekładni planetarnej. / Der Leistungsbedarf kann je nach Art des geladenen Materials und der Art des Planetengetriebes variieren.

* Technical parameters may change depending on the eqipment. The INDIVIDUAL version may significantly differ from the parameters provided. / Parametry techniczne mogą ulec zmianie w zależności od 
stosowanego wyposażenia. Wersja INDIVIDUAL może w znacznym stopniu odbiegać od podanych parametrów. / Technische Parameter können sich je nach Ausstattung ändern. Die INDIVIDUAL - version kann 
erheblich von den angegebenen Parametern abweichen.
** Power demand may vary depending on the type od the loaded material and the type of the planetary gearbox. / Pobór mocy może się różnić w zależności od załadowanych produków i zastosowanego trybu 
przekładni planetarnej. / Der Leistungsbedarf kann je nach Art des geladenen Materials und der Art des Planetengetriebes variieren.
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FXL 700 HD FXL 800 HD FXL 900 HD FXL 1000 HD FXL 1200 HD

Capacity [m3] / Pojemność / Kapazität 7 8 9 10 12

Height [m] / Wysokość / Höhe 2,18 2,32 2,51 2,41 2,70

Width [m] / Szerokość / Breite 2,32 2,55

Lenght [m] / Długość / Länge 4,46 4,47 4,50 4,54 4,60

Weight [kg] / Masa / Gewicht 3 425 3 520 3 610 3 700 3 880

Minimum power demand [hp]**
Minimalne zapotrzebowanie mocy [KM]
Minimaler Leistungsbedarf [PS]

40 42 45 50 60

Number of augers [pcs]
Ilość ślimaków [szt] / Anzahl der Schnecken [St] 1

Number of cutting knives [pcs]
Ilość noży tnących [szt] / Anzahl Schneidmesser [St] 9

Window height from the ground [mm]
Wysokość okna od podłoża / Fensterhöhe vom Boden 610

Tyres / Ogumienie / Reifen 13.0/55-16 (340/55-16) single axle / oś pojedyncza / Einzelachse

FXS 700 HD FXS 800 HD FXS 900 HD FXS 1000 HD

Capacity [m3] / Pojemność / Kapazität 7 8 9 10

Height [m] / Wysokość / Höhe 2,20 2,00 2,40 2,15 2,34 2,50

Width [m] / Szerokość / Breite 2,10 2,32 2,10 2,32 2,32

Lenght [m] / Długość / Länge 4,78 4,80 4,85 4,90

Weight [kg] / Masa / Gewicht 3 525 3 460 3 580 3 710

Minimum power demand [hp]**
Minimalne zapotrzebowanie mocy [KM]
Minimaler Leistungsbedarf [PS]

40 42 45 50

Number of augers [pcs]
Ilość ślimaków [szt] / Anzahl der Schnecken [St] 1

Number of cutting knives [pcs]
Ilość noży tnących [szt] / Anzahl Schneidmesser [St] 9

Window height from the ground [mm]
Wysokość okna od podłoża / Fensterhöhe vom Boden 430

Tyres / Ogumienie / Reifen 13.0/55-16 (340/55-16) single axle / oś pojedyncza / Einzelachse

Technical data* Technical data*
Specyfikacja techniczna
Technische Daten

Specyfikacja techniczna
Technische Daten

7 m3 - 12 m3 7 m3 - 10 m3

FXL HD FXS HD

* Technical parameters may change depending on the eqipment. The INDIVIDUAL version may significantly differ from the parameters provided. / Parametry techniczne mogą ulec zmianie w zależności od 
stosowanego wyposażenia. Wersja INDIVIDUAL może w znacznym stopniu odbiegać od podanych parametrów. / Technische Parameter können sich je nach Ausstattung ändern. Die INDIVIDUAL - version kann 
erheblich von den angegebenen Parametern abweichen.
** Power demand may vary depending on the type od the loaded material and the type of the planetary gearbox. / Pobór mocy może się różnić w zależności od załadowanych produków i zastosowanego trybu 
przekładni planetarnej. / Der Leistungsbedarf kann je nach Art des geladenen Materials und der Art des Planetengetriebes variieren.

* Technical parameters may change depending on the eqipment. The INDIVIDUAL version may significantly differ from the parameters provided. / Parametry techniczne mogą ulec zmianie w zależności od 
stosowanego wyposażenia. Wersja INDIVIDUAL może w znacznym stopniu odbiegać od podanych parametrów. / Technische Parameter können sich je nach Ausstattung ändern. Die INDIVIDUAL - version kann 
erheblich von den angegebenen Parametern abweichen.
** Power demand may vary depending on the type od the loaded material and the type of the planetary gearbox. / Pobór mocy może się różnić w zależności od załadowanych produków i zastosowanego trybu 
przekładni planetarnej. / Der Leistungsbedarf kann je nach Art des geladenen Materials und der Art des Planetengetriebes variieren.
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FX 1200 HD+ FX 1300 HD+ FX 1400 HD+

Capacity [m3] / Pojemność / Kapazität 12 13 14

Height [m] / Wysokość / Höhe 2,96 3,10 3,23

Width [m] / Szerokość / Breite 2,55

Lenght [m] / Długość / Länge 4,80 4,83 4,85

Weight [kg] / Masa / Gewicht 4 150 4 230 4 350

Minimum power demand [hp]**
Minimalne zapotrzebowanie mocy [KM]
Minimaler Leistungsbedarf [PS]

65 70 75

Number of augers [pcs]
Ilość ślimaków [szt] / Anzahl der Schnecken [St] 1

Number of cutting knives [pcs]
Ilość noży tnących [szt] / Anzahl Schneidmesser [St] 9

Window height from the ground [mm]
Wysokość okna od podłoża / Fensterhöhe vom Boden 855

Tyres / Ogumienie / Reifen R 15,5-400/60 single axle / oś pojedyncza / Einzelachse

FXX 1200 FXX 1400 FXX 1600 FXX 1800

Capacity [m3] / Pojemność / Kapazität 12 14 16 18

Height [m] / Wysokość / Höhe 2,46 2,50 2,62 2,90

Width [m] / Szerokość / Breite 2,15 2,32

Lenght [m] / Długość / Länge 6,40 6,72 6,80 6,85

Weight [kg] / Masa / Gewicht 4 890 4 900 5 100 5 350

Minimum power demand [hp]**
Minimalne zapotrzebowanie mocy [KM]
Minimaler Leistungsbedarf [PS]

75 85 100 110

Minimum power demand with a reduction 
gearbox [hp]**
Minimalne zapotrzebowanie mocy z reduktorem 
dwubiegowym [KM] / Minimaler Leistungsbedarf mit 
Untersetzungsgetriebe [PS]

50 60 75 80

Number of augers [pcs]
Ilość ślimaków [szt] / Anzahl der Schnecken [St] 2

Number of cutting knives [pcs]
Ilość noży tnących [szt] / Anzahl Schneidmesser [St] 18 14 18

Window height from the ground [mm]
Wysokość okna od podłoża / Fensterhöhe vom Boden 865 850

Tyres / Ogumienie / Reifen R 15,5-400/60 single axle / oś pojedyncza / Einzelachse

R 19,5-435/50 
single axle / 
oś pojedyncza / 

Einzelachse

Technical data* Technical data*
Specyfikacja techniczna
Technische Daten

Specyfikacja techniczna
Technische Daten

12 m3 - 14 m3 12 m3 - 18 m3

FX HD+ FXX

* Technical parameters may change depending on the eqipment. The INDIVIDUAL version may significantly differ from the parameters provided. / Parametry techniczne mogą ulec zmianie w zależności od 
stosowanego wyposażenia. Wersja INDIVIDUAL może w znacznym stopniu odbiegać od podanych parametrów. / Technische Parameter können sich je nach Ausstattung ändern. Die INDIVIDUAL - version kann 
erheblich von den angegebenen Parametern abweichen.
** Power demand may vary depending on the type od the loaded material and the type of the planetary gearbox. / Pobór mocy może się różnić w zależności od załadowanych produków i zastosowanego trybu 
przekładni planetarnej. / Der Leistungsbedarf kann je nach Art des geladenen Materials und der Art des Planetengetriebes variieren.

* Technical parameters may change depending on the eqipment. The INDIVIDUAL version may significantly differ from the parameters provided. / Parametry techniczne mogą ulec zmianie w zależności od 
stosowanego wyposażenia. Wersja INDIVIDUAL może w znacznym stopniu odbiegać od podanych parametrów. / Technische Parameter können sich je nach Ausstattung ändern. Die INDIVIDUAL - version kann 
erheblich von den angegebenen Parametern abweichen.
** Power demand may vary depending on the type od the loaded material and the type of the planetary gearbox. / Pobór mocy może się różnić w zależności od załadowanych produków i zastosowanego trybu 
przekładni planetarnej. / Der Leistungsbedarf kann je nach Art des geladenen Materials und der Art des Planetengetriebes variieren.
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FXXS 1200 HD

Capacity [m3] / Pojemność / Kapazität 12

Height [m] / Wysokość / Höhe 2,30

Width [m] / Szerokość / Breite 2,15

Lenght [m] / Długość / Länge 6,19

Weight [kg] / Masa / Gewicht 4 954

Minimum power demand [hp]**
Minimalne zapotrzebowanie mocy [KM]
Minimaler Leistungsbedarf [PS]

50

Number of augers [pcs]
Ilość ślimaków [szt] / Anzahl der Schnecken [St] 2

Number of cutting knives [pcs]
Ilość noży tnących [szt] / Anzahl Schneidmesser [St] 18

Window height from the ground [mm]
Wysokość okna od podłoża / Fensterhöhe vom Boden 650

Tyres / Ogumienie / Reifen R 15,5-400/60 single axle / oś pojedyncza / Einzelachse

Technical data*
Specyfikacja techniczna
Technische Daten

12 m3

FXXS HD

FXX 1400 HD FXX 1600 HD FXX 1800 HD FXX 2000 HD

Capacity [m3] / Pojemność / Kapazität 14 16 18 20

Height [m] / Wysokość / Höhe 2,58 2,71 2,89 3,07

Width [m] / Szerokość / Breite 2,32

Lenght [m] / Długość / Länge 6,90 6,95 7,00 7,10

Weight [kg] / Masa / Gewicht 5 500 5 650 5 800 6 000

Minimum power demand [hp]**
Minimalne zapotrzebowanie mocy [KM]
Minimaler Leistungsbedarf [PS]

55 60 65 70

Number of augers [pcs]
Ilość ślimaków [szt] / Anzahl der Schnecken [St] 2

Number of cutting knives [pcs]
Ilość noży tnących [szt] / Anzahl Schneidmesser [St] 14 18

Window height from the ground [mm]
Wysokość okna od podłoża / Fensterhöhe vom Boden 970

Tyres / Ogumienie / Reifen R 19,5-435/50 (MEGA) single axle / oś pojedyncza / Einzelachse

Technical data*
Specyfikacja techniczna
Technische Daten

14 m3 - 20 m3

FXX HD

* Technical parameters may change depending on the eqipment. The INDIVIDUAL version may significantly differ from the parameters provided. / Parametry techniczne mogą ulec zmianie w zależności od 
stosowanego wyposażenia. Wersja INDIVIDUAL może w znacznym stopniu odbiegać od podanych parametrów. / Technische Parameter können sich je nach Ausstattung ändern. Die INDIVIDUAL - version kann 
erheblich von den angegebenen Parametern abweichen.
** Power demand may vary depending on the type od the loaded material and the type of the planetary gearbox. / Pobór mocy może się różnić w zależności od załadowanych produków i zastosowanego trybu 
przekładni planetarnej. / Der Leistungsbedarf kann je nach Art des geladenen Materials und der Art des Planetengetriebes variieren.

* Technical parameters may change depending on the eqipment. The INDIVIDUAL version may significantly differ from the parameters provided. / Parametry techniczne mogą ulec zmianie w zależności od 
stosowanego wyposażenia. Wersja INDIVIDUAL może w znacznym stopniu odbiegać od podanych parametrów. / Technische Parameter können sich je nach Ausstattung ändern. Die INDIVIDUAL - version kann 
erheblich von den angegebenen Parametern abweichen.
** Power demand may vary depending on the type od the loaded material and the type of the planetary gearbox. / Pobór mocy może się różnić w zależności od załadowanych produków i zastosowanego trybu 
przekładni planetarnej. / Der Leistungsbedarf kann je nach Art des geladenen Materials und der Art des Planetengetriebes variieren.
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FXX 2200 
HD+

FXX 2400 
HD+

FXX 2600 
HD+

FXX 2800 
HD+

FXX 3000 
HD+

FXX 3200 
HD+

Capacity [m3] / Pojemność / Kapazität 22 24 26 28 30 32

Height [m] / Wysokość / Höhe 2,87 3,08 3,26 3,36 3,73 3,94

Width [m] / Szerokość / Breite 2,55

Lenght [m] / Długość / Länge 7,10 7,20 7,30 7,40 7,50 7,60

Weight [kg] / Masa / Gewicht 7 200 7 600 9 700 10 100 10 500 11 000

Minimum power demand [hp]**
Minimalne zapotrzebowanie mocy [KM]
Minimaler Leistungsbedarf [PS]

75 80 85 100 105 110

Number of augers [pcs]
Ilość ślimaków [szt] / Anzahl der Schnecken [St] 2

Number of cutting knives [pcs]
Ilość noży tnących [szt] / Anzahl Schneidmesser [St] 18

Window height from the ground [mm]
Wysokość okna od podłoża / Fensterhöhe vom Boden 970 1 050

Tyres / Ogumienie / Reifen
R 19,5-435/50 (MEGA) 
single axle / oś pojedyncza

/ Einzelachse

R 19,5-435/50 (MEGA) ‘bogie’ double sprung axle
/ oś podwójna resorowana “bogie” / ‘bogie’ doppelt

gefederte Achse

Technical data*
Specyfikacja techniczna
Technische Daten

22 m3  - 32 m3

FXX HD+

F3X 3600 HD+ F3X 4000 HD+ F3X 4400 HD+

Capacity [m3] / Pojemność / Kapazität 36 40 44

Height [m] / Wysokość / Höhe 3,10 3,31 3,49

Width [m] / Szerokość / Breite 2,55

Lenght [m] / Długość / Länge 10,58 10,65 10,70

Weight [kg] / Masa / Gewicht 16 200 16 450 16 700

Minimum power demand [hp]**
Minimalne zapotrzebowanie mocy [KM]
Minimaler Leistungsbedarf [PS]

175 190 205

Number of augers [pcs]
Ilość ślimaków [szt] / Anzahl der Schnecken [St] 3

Number of cutting knives [pcs]
Ilość noży tnących [szt] / Anzahl Schneidmesser [St] 27

Window height from the ground [mm]
Wysokość okna od podłoża / Fensterhöhe vom Boden 1 150

Tyres / Ogumienie / Reifen R 19,5-435/50 (MEGA) triple sprung axle
/ oś potrójna resorowana 26 / dreifach gefederte Achse

Technical data*
Specyfikacja techniczna
Technische Daten

36 m3 - 44 m3

F3X HD+

* Technical parameters may change depending on the eqipment. The INDIVIDUAL version may significantly differ from the parameters provided. / Parametry techniczne mogą ulec zmianie w zależności od 
stosowanego wyposażenia. Wersja INDIVIDUAL może w znacznym stopniu odbiegać od podanych parametrów. / Technische Parameter können sich je nach Ausstattung ändern. Die INDIVIDUAL - version kann 
erheblich von den angegebenen Parametern abweichen.
** Power demand may vary depending on the type od the loaded material and the type of the planetary gearbox. / Pobór mocy może się różnić w zależności od załadowanych produków i zastosowanego trybu 
przekładni planetarnej. / Der Leistungsbedarf kann je nach Art des geladenen Materials und der Art des Planetengetriebes variieren.

* Technical parameters may change depending on the eqipment. The INDIVIDUAL version may significantly differ from the parameters provided. / Parametry techniczne mogą ulec zmianie w zależności od 
stosowanego wyposażenia. Wersja INDIVIDUAL może w znacznym stopniu odbiegać od podanych parametrów. / Technische Parameter können sich je nach Ausstattung ändern. Die INDIVIDUAL - version kann 
erheblich von den angegebenen Parametern abweichen.
** Power demand may vary depending on the type od the loaded material and the type of the planetary gearbox. / Pobór mocy może się różnić w zależności od załadowanych produków i zastosowanego trybu 
przekładni planetarnej. / Der Leistungsbedarf kann je nach Art des geladenen Materials und der Art des Planetengetriebes variieren.
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PUMA 7 PUMA 9 PUMA 11

Capacity [m3] / Pojemność / Kapazität 7 9 11

Height [m] / Wysokość / Höhe 2,38

Width [m] / Szerokość / Breite 2,12

Lenght [m] / Długość / Länge 4,95 5,50 6,00

Weight [kg] / Masa / Gewicht 3 650 4 000 4 300

Minimum power demand [hp]**
Minimalne zapotrzebowanie mocy [KM]
Minimaler Leistungsbedarf [PS]

40 50 60

Number of augers [pcs]
Ilość ślimaków [szt] / Anzahl der Schnecken [St] 2

Number of cutting knives [pcs]
Ilość noży tnących [szt] / Anzahl Schneidmesser [St] 96 116 136

Window height from the ground [mm]
Wysokość okna od podłoża / Fensterhöhe vom Boden 545

Tyres / Ogumienie / Reifen 285/70 R19,5 single axle / oś pojedyncza / Einzelachse

PUMA 13 HD PUMA 15 HD PUMA 17 HD

Capacity [m3] / Pojemność / Kapazität 13 15 17

Height [m] / Wysokość / Höhe 2,68 2,72

Width [m] / Szerokość / Breite 2,23 2,30

Lenght [m] / Długość / Länge 5,97 6,46 6,81

Weight [kg] / Masa / Gewicht 5 200 5 300 5 650

Minimum power demand [hp]**
Minimalne zapotrzebowanie mocy [KM]
Minimaler Leistungsbedarf [PS]

70 80 90

Number of augers [pcs]
Ilość ślimaków [szt] / Anzahl der Schnecken [St] 2

Number of cutting knives [pcs]
Ilość noży tnących [szt] / Anzahl Schneidmesser [St] 128 148 156

Window height from the ground [mm]
Wysokość okna od podłoża / Fensterhöhe vom Boden 605 645

Tyres / Ogumienie / Reifen 315/70 R 22,5 single axle / oś pojedyncza / Einzelachse 385/65 R 22,5 single axle 
/ oś pojedyncza / Einzelachse

Technical data* Technical data*
Specyfikacja techniczna
Technische Daten

Specyfikacja techniczna
Technische Daten

7 m3  - 11 m3 13 m3  - 17 m3

* Technical parameters may change depending on the equipment. The INDIVIDUAL version may significantly differ from the parameters provided. / Parametry techniczne mogą ulec zmianie w zależności od 
zastosowanego wyposażenia. Wersja INDIVIDUAL może w znaczym stopniu odbiegać od podanych parametrów. / Technische Parameter können sich je nach Ausstattung ändern. Die INDIVIDUAL - Version kann 
erheblich von den angegebenen Parametern abweichen.
** Power demand may vary depending on the type of the loaded material. / Pobór mocy może się różnić w zależności od załadowanych produktów. / Der Leistungsbedarf kann je nach Art des geladenen 
Materials.

* Technical parameters may change depending on the equipment. The INDIVIDUAL version may significantly differ from the parameters provided. / Parametry techniczne mogą ulec zmianie w zależności od 
zastosowanego wyposażenia. Wersja INDIVIDUAL może w znaczym stopniu odbiegać od podanych parametrów. / Technische Parameter können sich je nach Ausstattung ändern. Die INDIVIDUAL - Version kann 
erheblich von den angegebenen Parametern abweichen.
** Power demand may vary depending on the type of the loaded material. / Pobór mocy może się różnić w zależności od załadowanych produktów. / Der Leistungsbedarf kann je nach Art des geladenen 
Materials.

PUMA PUMA HD
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FXX 1400
ELECTRO

FXX 1600
ELECTRO

FXX 1800
ELECTRO

FXX 2000
ELECTRO

FXX 2200
ELECTRO

FXX 2600
ELECTRO

FXX 3000
ELECTRO

FXX 3400
ELECTRO

Capacity [m3]
Pojemność / Kapazität 14 16 18 20 22 26 30 34

Height [m] / Wysokość / Höhe 2,43 2,61 2,77 2,95 2,77 3,16 3,63 4,05

Width [m] / Szerokość / Breite 2,32 2,55

Lenght [m] / Długość / Länge 6,90 6,95 7,00 7,10 7,30 7,50 7,70

Weight [kg] / Masa / Gewicht 5 500 5 650 5 800 6 000 7 200 9 700 10 500 12 000

Electric motor [kW]
Silnik elektryczny
Elektrischer Motor

37 45 55 75 / 90

Number of augers [pcs]
Ilość ślimaków [szt]
Anzahl der Schnecken [St]

2

Window height froM
the ground [mm]
Wysokość okna od podłoża
Fensterhöhe vom Boden

855

FX 700
ELECTRO

FX 800
ELECTRO

FX 900
ELECTRO

FX 1000
ELECTRO

FX 1100
ELECTRO

FX 1200
ELECTRO

FX 1300
ELECTRO

FX 1400
ELECTRO

Capacity [m3]
Pojemność / Kapazität 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Height [m] / Wysokość / Höhe 2,24 2,39 2,58 2,75 2,71 2,86 3,00 3,13

Width [m] / Szerokość / Breite 2,32 2,55

Lenght [m] / Długość / Länge 4,65 4,70 4,75 4,80 4,77 4,80 4,83 4,85

Weight [kg] / Masa / Gewicht 2 780 2 820 2 860 2 900 4 010 4 150 4 230 4 350

Electric motor [kW]
Silnik elektryczny / Elektrischer Motor 22 30

Number of augers [pcs]
Ilość ślimaków [szt]
Anzahl der Schnecken [St]

1

Window height from
the ground [mm]
Wysokość okna od podłoża
Fensterhöhe vom Boden

760 840

Technical data* Technical data*
Specyfikacja techniczna
Technische Daten

Specyfikacja techniczna
Technische Daten

7 m3  - 14 m3

* Technical parameters may change depending on the equipment and any changes to the construction design. The INDIVIDUAL version may significantly differ from the parameters provided. / Parametry 
techniczne mogą ulec zmianie w zależności od zastosowanego wyposażenia. Wersja INDIVIDUAL może w znaczym stopniu odbiegać od podanych parametrów. / Technische Parameter können sich je nach 
Ausstattung und Konstruktionsänderungen ändem. Die INDIVIDUAL - Version kann erheblich von den angegebenen Parameter abweichen.

* Technical parameters may change depending on the equipment and any changes to the construction design. The INDIVIDUAL version may significantly differ from the parameters provided. / Parametry 
techniczne mogą ulec zmianie w zależności od zastosowanego wyposażenia. Wersja INDIVIDUAL może w znaczym stopniu odbiegać od podanych parametrów. / Technische Parameter können sich je nach 
Ausstattung und Konstruktionsänderungen ändem. Die INDIVIDUAL - Version kann erheblich von den angegebenen Parameter abweichen.

FX ELECTRO
14 m3 - 34 m3

FXX ELECTRO
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F3X 4000
ELECTRO

F3X 4600
ELECTRO

F3X 5000
ELECTRO

F3X 6000
ELECTRO

Capacity [m3]
Pojemność / Kapazität 40 46 50 60

Height [m] / Wysokość / Höhe 3,12 3,42 3,62 4,07

Width [m] / Szerokość / Breite 2,55

Lenght [m] / Długość / Länge 8,70 8,90 9,34 10,20

Weight [kg] / Masa / Gewicht 14 800 15 200 17 000 18 300

Electric motor [kW]
Silnik elektryczny
Elektrischer Motor

90 90/110 110

Number of augers [pcs]
Ilość ślimaków [szt]
Anzahl der Schnecken [St]

3

Window height from
the ground [mm]
Wysokość okna od podłoża
Fensterhöhe vom Boden

850

40 m3 - 60 m3

F3X ELECTRO

Technical data*
Specyfikacja techniczna
Technische Daten

* Technical parameters may change depending on the equipment and any changes to the construction design. The INDIVIDUAL version may significantly differ from the parameters provided. / Parametry 
techniczne mogą ulec zmianie w zależności od zastosowanego wyposażenia. Wersja INDIVIDUAL może w znaczym stopniu odbiegać od podanych parametrów. / Technische Parameter können sich je nach 
Ausstattung und Konstruktionsänderungen ändem. Die INDIVIDUAL - Version kann erheblich von den angegebenen Parameter abweichen.

Notes / Notizen
Notes
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10 t - 14 t

RX

RX 1050 (10) RX 1250 (10) RX 1450 (10)
Field capacity [kg]
Ładowność polowa / Feldkapazität 10 000 12 000 14 000

Nominal capacity [kg]
Pojemność nominalna / Nominale Kapazität 7 000 9 000 10 500

Capacity [m3] / Pojemność / Kapazität 10,4 12,4 14,2
Structurally permissible total weight [kg]
Strukturalnie dopuszczalna masa całkowita
Strukturell zulässiges Gesamtgewicht

14 500 16 900 18 800

Loading height [m]
Wysokość załadunku / Ladehöhe 2,3

Total width [m] / Szerokość całkowita / Totale Breite 3

Total length [m] / Długość całkowita / Gesamtlänge 6,85 7,49 8,29
Length inside the box [m]
Długość wewnątrz skrzyni / Länge in der Box 3,8 4,5 5,2

Height inside the box [m]
Wysokość wewnątrz skrzyni / Höhe in der Box 1,1

Width inside the box [m]
Szerokość wewnątrz skrzyni / Breite in der Box 1,5 / 1,95

Minimum power demand [hp]
Minimalne zapotrzebowanie mocy [KM]
Minimaler Leistungsbedarf [PS]

70 80 90

Weight [kg] / Masa / Gewicht 4 500 4 900 5 300
Wall thickness [mm]
Grubość ściany / Wandstärke 4

Floor thickness [mm] / Grubość dna / Bodendicke 5

Tyres / Ogumienie / Reifen 620/75-26 (23,1-26) single axle / oś pojedyncza / Einzelachse 150 mm

RX 1650 HD RX 1850 HD
Field capacity [kg]
Ładowność polowa / Feldkapazität 16 000 18 000

Nominal capacity [kg]
Pojemność nominalna / Nominale Kapazität 11 000 13 000

Capacity [m3] / Pojemność / Kapazität 16,2 18,1
Structurally permissible total weight [kg]
Strukturalnie dopuszczalna masa całkowita
Strukturell zulässiges Gesamtgewicht

22 100 24 500

Loading height [m]
Wysokość załadunku / Ladehöhe 2,55

Total width [m] / Szerokość całkowita / Totale Breite 3

Total length [m] / Długość całkowita / Gesamtlänge 8,35 8,95
Length inside the box [m]
Długość wewnątrz skrzyni / Länge in der Box 5,4 6

Height inside the box [m]
Wysokość wewnątrz skrzyni / Höhe in der Box 1,3

Width inside the box [m]
Szerokość wewnątrz skrzyni / Breite in der Box 1,5 / 2

Minimum power demand [hp]
Minimalne zapotrzebowanie mocy [KM]
Minimaler Leistungsbedarf [PS]

100 120

Weight [kg] / Masa / Gewicht 6 100 6 500
Wall thickness [mm]
Grubość ściany / Wandstärke 6

Floor thickness [mm] / Grubość dna / Bodendicke 6

Tyres / Ogumienie / Reifen 650/75-R32 (RADIAL) single axle / oś pojedyncza / Einzelachse 150 mm

16 t - 18 t

RX HD

Technical data* Technical data*
Specyfikacja techniczna
Technische Daten

Specyfikacja techniczna
Technische Daten

* Technical parameters may change depending on the eqipment. The INDIVIDUAL version may significantly differ from the parameters provided. / Parametry techniczne mogą ulec zmianie w zależności od 
stosowanego wyposażenia. Wersja INDIVIDUAL może w znacznym stopniu odbiegać od podanych parametrów. / Technische Parameter können sich je nach Ausstattung ändern. Die INDIVIDUAL - version kann 
erheblich von den angegebenen Parametern abweichen.

* Technical parameters may change depending on the eqipment. The INDIVIDUAL version may significantly differ from the parameters provided. / Parametry techniczne mogą ulec zmianie w zależności od 
stosowanego wyposażenia. Wersja INDIVIDUAL może w znacznym stopniu odbiegać od podanych parametrów. / Technische Parameter können sich je nach Ausstattung ändern. Die INDIVIDUAL - version kann 
erheblich von den angegebenen Parametern abweichen.
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RX 2070 (80) HD+ RX 2470 (80) HD+
Field capacity [kg]
Ładowność polowa / Feldkapazität 20 000 24 000

Nominal capacity [kg]
Pojemność nominalna / Nominale Kapazität 14 000 17 000

Capacity [m3] / Pojemność / Kapazität 20,2 24,2
Structurally permissible total weight [kg]
Strukturalnie dopuszczalna masa całkowita
Strukturell zulässiges Gesamtgewicht

27 500 33 500

Loading height [m]
Wysokość załadunku / Ladehöhe 2,75 2,85

Total width [m] / Szerokość całkowita / Totale Breite 2,95 2,9

Total length [m] / Długość całkowita / Gesamtlänge 9 10,2
Length inside the box [m]
Długość wewnątrz skrzyni / Länge in der Box 6,07 7,22

Height inside the box [m]
Wysokość wewnątrz skrzyni / Höhe in der Box 1,5

Width inside the box [m]
Szerokość wewnątrz skrzyni / Breite in der Box 1,5 / 2,1

Minimum power demand [hp]
Minimalne zapotrzebowanie mocy [KM]
Minimaler Leistungsbedarf [PS]

140 160

Weight [kg] / Masa / Gewicht 7 500 9 500
Wall thickness [mm]
Grubość ściany / Wandstärke 6

Floor thickness [mm] / Grubość dna / Bodendicke 6

Tyres / Ogumienie / Reifen
650/65-R30,5 (RADIAL) single

/ oś pojedyncza / Einzelachse 150 mm

650/55-R26,5 (RADIAL) double sprung
/ oś podwójna resorowana / doppelt gefederte 

Achse 2x150 mm

20 t - 24 t

RX HD+

RXX 2490 (80) 
HD+

RXX 2890 (80) 
HD+

RXX 3290 (80) 
HD+

RXX 3690 (80) 
HD+

RXX 4090 (80) 
HD+

Field capacity [kg]
Ładowność polowa / Feldkapazität 24 000 28 000 32 000 36 000 40 000

Nominal capacity [kg]
Pojemność nominalna / Nominale Kapazität 16 000 18 000 20 000 22 000 24 000

Capacity [m3] / Pojemność / Kapazität 24,8 28,6 32,2 36 40
Structurally permissible total weight 
[kg]
Strukturalnie dopuszczalna masa całkowita
Strukturell zulässiges Gesamtgewicht

33 000 38 000 42 500 47 000 52 500

Loading height [m]
Wysokość załadunku / Ladehöhe 3,1

Total width [m] / Szerokość całkowita / 
Totale Breite 3,0

Total length [m] / Długość całkowita / 
Gesamtlänge 10,2 11,2 12,2 13,2 14,4

Length inside the box [m]
Długość wewnątrz skrzyni / Länge in der Box 6,8 7,8 8,8 9,8 11

Height inside the box [m]
Wysokość wewnątrz skrzyni / Höhe in der 
Box

1,4

Width inside the box [m]
Szerokość wewnątrz skrzyni / Breite in der 
Box

2,13

Minimum power demand [hp]
Minimalne zapotrzebowanie mocy [KM]
Minimaler Leistungsbedarf [PS]

170-190 190-220 220-250 250-280 280-300

Weight [kg] / Masa / Gewicht 9 000 10 000 10 500 11 000 12 500
Wall thickness [mm]
Grubość ściany / Wandstärke 3

Floor thickness [mm]
Grubość dna / Bodendicke 4

Tyres / Ogumienie / Reifen

650/55 R26,5 
(RADIAL)

double sprung
/ oś podwójna
resorowana / 

doppelt gefederte 
2x150 mm

650/55 R26,5 (RADIAL)
triple sprung

/ oś potrójna resorowana /
dreifach gefederte

3x150 mm

710/50 - R26,5
(RADIAL) triple

sprung
/ oś potrójna 
resorowana / 

dreifach
gefederte

3x150 mm

710/50 - R26,5 
(RADIAL)

quadruple 
sprung

/ oś poczwórna 
resorowana / 

vierfach gefederte  
4x150 mm

24 t - 40 t

RXX HD+

Technical data*
Technical data*

Specyfikacja techniczna
Technische Daten

Specyfikacja techniczna
Technische Daten

* Technical parameters may change depending on the eqipment. The INDIVIDUAL version may significantly differ from the parameters provided. / Parametry techniczne mogą ulec zmianie 
w zależności od stosowanego wyposażenia. Wersja INDIVIDUAL może w znacznym stopniu odbiegać od podanych parametrów. / Technische Parameter können sich je nach Ausstattung 
ändern. Die INDIVIDUAL - version kann erheblich von den angegebenen Parametern abweichen.

* Technical parameters may change depending on the eqipment. The INDIVIDUAL version may significantly differ from the parameters provided. / Parametry techniczne mogą ulec zmianie w zależności od 
stosowanego wyposażenia. Wersja INDIVIDUAL może w znacznym stopniu odbiegać od podanych parametrów. / Technische Parameter können sich je nach Ausstattung ändern. Die INDIVIDUAL - version kann 
erheblich von den angegebenen Parametern abweichen.
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PX 16 000 PX 18 500 PX 20 500 PX 22 500 PX 27 000 PX 30 000

Length [m]
Długość całkowita / Länge 8,50 9,49 11,60

Width [m]
Szerokość całkowita / Breite 2,98 2,96

Height [m]
Wysokość całkowita / Höhe 3,50 3,68 3,84 3,68

Weight [kg]
Masa / Gewicht 6 800 7 900 11 000

Pump efficiency [l/min]
Wydajność pompy / Pumpeneffizienz 4 300 6 000

Hydraulic requirements [l/min]
(without the dribble bar)
Zapotrzebowanie hydrauliki (bez aplikatora)
Hydraulikbedarf (ohne Applikator)

16

Minimum power demand [hp]
Minimalne zapotrzebowanie mocy [KM]
Min. Leistungsbedarf [PS]

135 150 170 190 230 250

Tyres / Ogumienie / Reifen

710/50-R26,5 double turning following ‘walking beam’
/ podwójna skrętna nadążna ‘walking beam’

/ Doppelte Nachlauflenkachse des Typs „Walking beam“
2x150 mm

710/50-R26,5 triple 
pneumatic

turning following / potrójna 
pneumatyczna

skrętna nadążna / Dreifache 
Nachlauflenkachse

3x150mm

Technical data*
Specyfikacja techniczna
Technische Daten

* Technical parameters may change depending on the eqipment. The INDIVIDUAL version may significantly differ from the parameters provided. / Parametry techniczne mogą ulec zmianie w zależności od 
stosowanego wyposażenia. Wersja INDIVIDUAL może w znacznym stopniu odbiegać od podanych parametrów. / Technische Parameter können sich je nach Ausstattung ändern. Die INDIVIDUAL - version kann 
erheblich von den angegebenen Parametern abweichen.

Notes / Notizen
Notes16 000 - 30 000 L

PX
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EM Farm app
The EM Farm application enables remote 
operation and management of the Lizard 
robot. Thanks to the application, the device 
can also be remotely serviced.

Aplikacja EM Farm umożliwia zdalną
obsługę i zarządzanie robotem Lizard. 
Dzięki aplikacji urządzenie może być 
również zdalnie serwisowane.

Die EM Farm-Anwendung ermöglicht
die Fernbedienung und - verwaltung des 
Lizard-Roboters. Dank der Anwendung 
kann das Gerät auch aus der Ferne 
gewartet werden.

Automatic feed pusher
Automatyczny podgarniacz paszy
Automatischer Futterschieber

LIZARD

Lenght A / Długość A / Länge A 1 500 mm

Width B / Szerokość B / Breite B 1 135 mm

Operating range C / Zakres pracy C / Arbeitsbereich C 1 000 mm

Height H / Wysokość H / Höhe H 800 mm

Weight of the device / Masa urządzenia / Gewicht 550 kg

LIZARD FEEDEX

Height HF / Wysokość HF / Höhe HF 1 320 mm

Width BF / Szerokość BF / Breite BF 1 210 mm

Discharge height EF / Wysokość wysypu EF / Befüllungshöhe EF 620 mm

Weight of the device / Masa urządzenia / Gewicht 600 kg

Technical data*
Specyfikacja techniczna
Technische Daten

Dimensions and weight of the device with FEEDEX dispenser
Wymiary i masa urządzenia z dozowaniem pasz sypkich FEEDEX
Abmessungen und gewicht in optionaler ausführung mit FEEDEX
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Front-fixed feed pusher
Notes / NotizenZaczpiany podgarniacz paszy

Frontfester Futterschieber

VIPER 1200 VIPER 1600 VIPER 2000

Working width [m]
Szerokość robocza / Arbeitsbreite 1,2 1,6 2,0

Weight [kg] / Masa / Gewicht 185 220 255

* With standard equipment. / Przy standardowym wyposażeniu. / Mit Serienausstattung Dreipunktbock.

Technical data*
Specyfikacja techniczna
Technische Daten

Notes



e u r o m i l k . p l

The data contained in the catalogue is for information purposes only. Technical information indicated in the tables may change.
Dane zawarte w katalogu służą wyłącznie celom informacyjnym. Dane techniczne wskazane w tabelach mogą ulec zmianie.

Die im Katalog enthaltenen Daten dienen ausschließlich Informationszwecken. Die in den Tabellen angegebenen technischen Informationen können sich ändern.


